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Run With The Rats - Directions Topo USA® 8
Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist

@ Start at Red'’s Levee Bar 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Go straight (ENE) |on <unnamed> 00:00:00 0.00 mi

in|0.02 mi Turn right (S) onto [Catahoula Levee Rd 00:00:01 0.02 mi

) ) ) PR 169 (Bayou Benoit Levee )

in|0.03 mi Go straight (S) onto Rd) 00:00:03 0.05 mi

) ) ) SR 3083 (Bayou Alexandre )

in|5.23 mi Turn right (WSW) ~ jonto | jyy|L A 3083) 00:08:53 5.28 mi

in|3.97 mi Turn left (SSW) onto [SR 679 (Coteau Holmes Hwy) 00:15:35 9.25 mi
in|{3.03 mi Turn left (ESE) on to |Harold Landry Rd 00:20:42 12.28 mi
in|{0.73 mi Keep right (SSE) onto |PR 401 (Harold Landry Rd) 00:22:26 13.01 mi
in|0.67 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |Harold Landry Rd 00:24:02 13.68 mi
in|{0.06 mi Go straight (S) onto |PR 401 (Harold Landry Rd) 00:24:10 13.74 mi
in|{2.14 mi Turn right (W) onto |PR 406 (Sidney Blanchard Rd) 00:29:17 15.88 mi
in|{1.22 mi Turn right (N) onto |SR 86 (S Main St) 00:32:36 17.11 mi
@@ |in|0.51 mi Stop at Bailey's Sports Bar 00:33:58 17.62 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on SR 86 (N Main St) 01:03:58 17.62 mi
in|{3.40 mi Turn right (WNW) |onto |SR 680 (Bacon Rd) 01:10:49 21.02 mi
in|{4.48 mi Turn right (N) onto |SR 347 (Cemetary Hwy) 01:18:22 25.49 mi
in|{0.69 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 01:19:31 26.18 mi
in|{6.32 mi Turn right (N) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 01:30:25 32.51 mi
@@ |in|0.39 mi Stop at Popatop Lounge 01:31:04 32.89 mi
Go straight (S) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 02:01:04 32.89 mi
in|{0.39 mi Turn left (NE) on SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 02:01:43 33.28 mi
in|{2.72 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |PR 121 (Fontelieu Rd) 02:06:19 36.00 mi
in|{1.03 mi Turn right (NE) on to |Duchamp Rd 02:08:46 37.03 mi
in|{1.28 mi Keep right (E) onto |SR 96 (Terrace Hwy) 02:11:49 38.31 mi
in|{1.88 mi Turn left (NNE) onto |PR 7 (Capritto Rd) 02:15:00 40.20 mi
in|{1.42 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |Russo Milizzo Rd 02:18:40 41.62 mi
in|{0.80 mi Turn right (E) onto |PR 144 (Levert Rd) 02:20:35 42.42 mi
in|{0.92 mi Turn left (N) onto |SR 31 (Main Hwy) 02:22:46 43.34 mi
in|{0.51 mi Turn right (E) onto |PR 346 (Oneal Boudreaux Rd) 02:23:37 43.85 mi
in|{0.63 mi Turn left (NNW) onto |SR 347 (Resweber Hwy) 02:25:07 44.48 mi
in|{6.24 mi Turn right (NNW)  |onto |PR 3 (Doyle Melancon Rd) 02:37:18 50.72 mi
in|{3.48 mi Keep right (NNW) |on to |Doyle Melancon Rd 02:45:37 54.20 mi
in|{0.01 mi Keep left (NW) onto |PR 3 (Doyle Melancon Rd) 02:45:38 54.21 mi
in|{0.40 mi Go straight (NW) onto |PR 214 (Doyle Melancon Rd) 02:46:51 54.61 mi
in|{0.02 mi Turn right (NE) onto |SR 347 (Grand Point Hwy) 02:46:53 54.63 mi
& |in|0.14 mi Stop at Theresa's 02:47:07 54.77 mi
Go straight (NE) on SR 347 (Grand Point Hwy) 03:17:07 54.77 mi
in|{3.07 mi Keep right (E) onto |SR 352 (Henderson Hwy) 03:22:18 57.84 mi
in|{2.69 mi Turn right (SSE) on to |Henderson Levee Rd 03:28:01 60.52 mi
in|0.04 mi Go straight (ESE) |onto |<unnamed> 03:28:05 60.56 mi
in|0.31 mi Go straight (ESE) |onto |Henderson Levee Rd 03:28:36 60.88 mi
in|{1.88 mi Keep left (ENE) onto |<unnamed> 03:31:46 62.76 mi
in|0.17 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |Henderson Levee Rd 03:32:03 62.92 mi
in|1.12 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |<unnamed> 03:33:56 64.04 mi
in|1.02 mi Keep right (SSE) onto |[Catahoula Levee Rd 03:35:39 65.07 mi
in|{5.60 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |<unnamed> 03:45:06 70.66 mi
@ |in|0.02 mi Finish at Red's Levee Bar 03:45:07 70.68 mi
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